228 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
KOMBY | Stationary | CONFERENCE | EASY-FOLD
SPECIFICATIONS
	 KOMBY TRAINING SPECIFICATIONS
KOMBY T-BASE
Base is made of 1.25”, 14 gauge round tubular steel. Base spread is 22” or
26” T spread, depending on size of tabletop. Base is formed on automated
tube bender for maximum consistency and quality. Column made of

•	TABLE ACCESSORIES – Grommets, Wire Management, Power &
Communication Options, see pages 224-227.
  ORDERING INFORMATION
	 1)	 Series Name	 5)	L aminate Selection & No.
	 2)	 Model Number	 6)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	 3)	 Size	 7)	N ylon Foot Color
	 4)	 Quantity	 8)	O ptions
	 FINISHES | EDGES
Table Bases and Legs: finished in your choice of 24 standard epoxy
powder coat colors. Finishes listed at beginning of price list. For colors
refer to “Color Selections” brochure. For actual color samples, please  call
Customer Service.
Laminate Selections:  ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate
choices from Nevamar, Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite.
Veneer Selections:  ERG offers 3 species of wood veneer; Maple,
Cherry and Oak in 16 stain colors with custom stain matching.
For Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifiers at beginning of Table Section on page189.
KOMBY NYLON FOOT COLORS:
Black, Grey, Teal, Navy Blue, Taupe, Charcoal, Burgundy
KOMBY |MOBILE TRAINER
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
KTRN1848 18" X 48" 95 2-16T  1097  1132  1236  1376  1707  1794  1969  3439  4703
KTRN1860 18" X 60" 94 2-16T  1125  1163  1276  1427  1786  1880  2069  3568  4851
KTRN1872 18" X 72" 121 2-16T  1260  1303  1430  1599  2002  2108  2320  3998  5434
KTRN2248 22" X 48" 130 2-20T  1232  1272  1391  1549  1926  2025  2223  3873  5290
KTRN2260 22" X 60" 108 2-20T  1152  1192  1313  1475  1858  1959  2161  3687  4988
KTRN2272 22" X 72" 148 2-20T  1194  1239  1373  1552  1976  2087  2311  3879  5209
RECTANGLE
ERG's Signature Features:
• ERG makes the strongest and most eco friendly tables
• Base is completely welded, no tie rod is used, no base assembly required